

C.Case 85/2025

Order Dated :06/01/2026

Today is fixed for S/A.

Complainant is present by filing hazirah.

Complainant namely, Swarup Ghosh is examined for S.A U/S 223 of BNSS is hereby closed and discharged.

Day adjourned.

Fix 10/03/2026 for further S.A.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah